MODULT
... Series



HALDEX TYPE

Caliper MODUL T ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 4031 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
o 9 NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

\ . . O O 1 10123 ADJUSTMENT SCREW BELLOW 1

o a° ™’ o' 2 10122 PIN BOOT 2

3 10124 RING 2

4 11504 PIN CAP @45 /22 MM 1

5 11497 PIN CAP @42 /26 MM 1

6 10036 PLASTIC BUSH @35.7 x35.4/87 MM 1

OEM NO 7 11038 CALIPER PIN @35x120 MM 1

8 11043 CALIPER PIN @ 35.5x 87 MM 1

9 11129 PIN BOLT P M16x1.5/80 MM 2

DEEP NUMBER - 4032 Caliper Seals & Bush Repair Kit

- . ° NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
O O ' 1 10122 PIN BOOT 2
. . 2 10124 RING 2
e - o 3 10036 PLASTIC BUSH @35.7x354/87 MM 1
Q .j ." 4 10123 ADJUSTMENT SCREW BELLOW 1
5 11479 BUSH ?39.5x36/145MM 1
6 11470 BUSH @35 x39/30 MM 2
OEM NO
DEEP NUMBER - 4033 Caliper Seals Repair Kit
P - NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
’ o O 1 10122 PIN BOOT 2
. 2 10124 RING 2
© 3 10123 ADJUSTMENT SCREW BELLOW 1
OEM NO

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



HALDEX TYPE

MODULT ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 4034

Caliper

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

3 ° ; NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
Q . ' OO 1 10123 ADJUSTMENT SCREW BELLOW 1
®°'® ™ '° 2 10122 PIN BOOT 2

e 3 10124 RING 2

’ y/ 4 11470 ROUND BUSH @35x39/30MM 2

P //“ / 5 11504 PIN CAP @45 /22 MM 1

’ . 6 11497 PIN CAP @ 42/26 MM 1

OEM NO 7 10036 PLASTIC BUSH ©35.7x354x87 MM 1
8 11038 CALIPER PIN @35/120 MM 1

9 11043 CALIPER PIN ©35.5/87 MM 1

10 11129 PIN BOLT @M16x1.5/80 MM 2

11 11479 BUSH ?395x36/145MM 1

OEM NO

v A W N

DEEP NR
11504
11497
11038
11043
11129

DESCRIPTION
PIN CAP
PIN CAP

CALIPER PIN
CALIPER PIN
PIN BOLT

DIMENSION
@45/22 MM
@42/26 MM
@35/120 MM
@35.5/87 MM

@M16x1.5/80 MM

DEEP NUMBER - 4035 Caliper Guides & Bolts Repair Kit

QTY
1
1
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=

R
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’ ’
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OEMNO 95397.SAF 3.434.386100

NR
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

_
o

DEEP NR
10122
10124
11470
11479
11504
11497
10036
11038
11043
11129
10125

DESCRIPTION
PIN BOOT
RING
ROUND BUSH
BUSH
PIN CAP
PIN CAP
PLASTIC BUSH
CALIPER PIN
CALIPER PIN
PIN BOLT
RESET SHAFT PLUG

DIMENSION

@35x39/30 MM
@ 39.5x36/14.5 MM
@45 /22 MM
@42 /26 MM
@ 35.7x35.4x87 MM
©35/120 MM
@35.5/87 MM
@M16x1.5/80 MM

DEEP NUMBER - 4036 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
L (2]
T Jele

QTY

N NN

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




HALDEX TYPE

Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 4037

MODULT ... Series

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

° e e NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

. .’;7 - }OO 1 10122 PIN BOOT 2

2 11504 PIN CAP @45 /22 MM 1

3 11497 PIN CAP @42 /26 MM 1

4 10124 RING 2

@ 5 11038 CALIPERPIN @ 35/120 MM 1

6 11043 CALIPERPIN @ 35.5/87 MM 1

OEMNO 96202 7 11129 PIN BOLT @M16x1.5/80 MM 2
DEEP NUMBER - 4038 Caliper Mechanism Seals Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

) 1 10125 RESET SHAFT PLUG 1

2 10123 ADJUSTMENT SCREW BELLOW 1

OEMNO 95399 SAF 3.434.3862.00

DEEP NUMBER - 4039

Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit

OEM NO

DEEP NR
10123

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

ADJUSTMENT SCREW BELLOW 5

DEEP NUMBER - 11357

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit

OEM NO

DEEP NR

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



HALDEX TYPE

MODULT ... Series Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 4041 Caliper Caps Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
e 1 10125 RESET SHAFT PLUG 1
2 10126 RESET SHAFT 1
OEMNO 95398
DEEP NUMBER - 4042 Caliper Mechanism Gear Plastic
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

* * * 1 10127 RESET SHAFT GEAR 5

OEMNO 94700

DEEP NUMBER - 4043 Caliper Cap Repair Kit

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 10128 PROTECTION PLUG 5

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 4044 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10129 MECHANISM LOCKER 5

2L L L

OEMNO 95535

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




HALDEX TYPE

Caliper MODUL T ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 4045 Caliper Reset Shaft Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1] () 1 10125 RESET SHAFT PLUG 1

i 2 10126 RESET SHAFT 1

% * 3 10127 RESET SHAFT GEAR 1

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 4046 Caliper Reset Shaft
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 10126 RESET SHAFT 5

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 4047 Caliper Reset Shaft Plug
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10125 RESET SHAFT PLUG 5

) 8 J 8 )
EQAQ Q‘Q* ‘Q‘q

L

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 4050 Caliper Ball Bearing Repair Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 11299 CALIPER THRUST BEARING 1

2 11301 CALIPER THRUST BEARING 2

3 11302 CALIPER VERTICAL BEARING 1

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



HALDEX TYPE

MODULT ... Series Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 4051 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Bearing
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11705 MECHANISM BEARING HOUSE 5

elelelele

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 11704 Caliper Gear Adjusting Mechanism

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 11706 Caliper Lever

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 11394 Caliper Lever

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




HALDEX TYPE

Caliper MODUL T ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 4055 Caliper Lever
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 11394 CALIPER LEVER 1

2 11629 ROLLER BEARING 2

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 11708 Mechanism Plate

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEMNO 94666

DEEP NUMBER - 4010 Caliper Roller Bearing
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

$ 1 11339 NEEDLE BEARING 2

=
S
OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 4058 Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 11288 NEEDLE BEARING 1

2 11629 ROLLER BEARING 2

OEM NO

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references




HALDEX TYPE

MODULT ... Series Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 11288 Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
OEM NO
DEEP NUMBER - 4060 Pad Retainer Repair Kit
- NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11707 PAD RETAINER 1
°
\ 2 11340 PAD RETAINER SPRING 1
OEM NO
DEEP NUMBER - 4061 Pad Retainer Repair Kit
- NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
® 1 11707 PAD RETAINER 1
. ® )
2 11340 PAD RETAINER SPRING 1
\ 3 10128 PROTECTION PLUG :
OEM NO
DEEP NUMBER - 4062 Pad Retainer Repair Kit

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

o
‘\ 1 11707 PAD RETAINER 2

\
\ 3
3 11341 PAD SPRING 4

2 11340 PAD RETAINER SPRING 2

OEM NO

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




HALDEX TYPE

Caliper MODULT ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 4064 Caliper Washer Repair Kit

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

QOO0
QOO0

11184 MECHANISM INTERNAL WASHER 10

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 4065 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



	



